
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

M M1/2/3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT FRANKLIN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1M 4P M1/2C. Micallef 469208 24/0211

 2 BRAEBY GOT BACK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 4P 3M 1M M1/2J. Tweddle 478861 16/0201

 3 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y M2/2/2B. Harmey 490085 8/0122

 4 CHAMPNESS ROAD 1 Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R10, M 5M 6P 3M M3/1P. Daly 472112 16/0197

 5 ZIPPING LAVA Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R8, M 8M 2M 8M M3/1G. Eslick 478211 9/0142

 6 MOUNT OXLEY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 6P M3/1C. Micallef 469203 10/0137

 7 IRINKA MASON Weighted points score BUL, 29/12/2020, R9, M 7M 8M 7M M3/1A. Bell 485678 14/0136

 8 GETTIN' BALE Weighted points score WAG, 08/01/2021, R4, P (BDN)P 2P 7P M3/2C. Galwey 489875 3/0135

 9 BOSTON FOCUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 2M M3/2D. Gatt 486779 4/0133

 10 LATE NIGHT INN 1 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P M3/1P. Daly 472106 12/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BRAEBY GOT BACK 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 28/01/2021, R3, P 4P 3M 1M 4/1/2J. Tweddle 478861 16/6201

 2 JOKEY Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1A. Mulrine 529814 5/4258

 3 EGYPTIAN KING Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 4/1/1J. Little 522320 5/4156

 4 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1M 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7211

 5 ASQUITH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/3S. Rhodes 526095 2/1171

 6 HONEY MONEY Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 3P 6C 4C 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2159

 7 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1137

 8 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0135

 9 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2135

 10 DAYANA BALE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5120

 11 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 5M 6P 3M 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12197

 12 MISS NANDO Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1150

 13 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 2M 5/2D. Gatt 486779 4/2133

 14 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0130

 15 DELTA KADE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526610 1/0114

 16 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/0111

 17 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/0108

 18 SKETCHY CREEK Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7C 8C 5/4R. Blakely 525175 4/0105

 19 PEARL OF WISDOM Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/099

 20 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/497

 21 ALINEA Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 22 INDIAN MCCOOKE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4R. Blakely 508253 2/093

 23 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/692

 24 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526612 1/090

 25 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/884

 26 CHARITA'S JET 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4P. Daly 521046 1/075

 27 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R5, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/072

 28 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R5, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOCKABOUT SUE Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2F. Sanotti 520284 7/5162

 2 TONNES OF ZIP Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10240

 3 CASSIA BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 1P 5/3S. Rhodes 532339 3/1216

 4 KURO WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/1R. Walter 529671 4/3207

 5 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1Y 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 5/3200

 6 TOWERING SMITH Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7183

 7 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 4/3183

 8 CARTWHEEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/1C. O'Brien 532377 4/3174

 9 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2135

 10 DAYANA BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT FRANKLIN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 3P 1M 4P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 24/7211

 2 ASQUITH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/3S. Rhodes 526095 2/1171

 3 HONEY MONEY Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 3P 6C 4C 5/2M. Burton 522069 3/2159

 4 MOUNT OXLEY 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1C. Micallef 469203 10/1137

 5 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0135

 6 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 497564 5/2135

 7 DAYANA BALE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5120

 8 CHAMPNESS ROAD 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 11/02/2021, R11, P 5M 6P 3M 5/1P. Daly 472112 16/12197

 9 MISS NANDO Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1150

 10 BOSTON FOCUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R11, P 5P 2Y 2M 5/2D. Gatt 486779 4/2133

 11 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0130

 12 DELTA KADE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526610 1/0114

 13 SEVENTEEN TWELVE Weighted points score BUL, 02/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4K. Coleman 490790 1/0111

 14 MISS SHARPE Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4C. Williams 526986 1/0108

 15 SKETCHY CREEK Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7C 8C 5/4R. Blakely 525175 4/0105

 16 PEARL OF WISDOM Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4S. Evans 520461 1/099

 17 ROCKING JEWEL Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/497

 18 ALINEA Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 19 INDIAN MCCOOKE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4R. Blakely 508253 2/093

 20 LATE NIGHT INN 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4Y 7P 5/1P. Daly 472106 12/692

 21 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Azzopardi 526612 1/090

 22 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R6, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/884

 23 CHARITA'S JET 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4P. Daly 521046 1/075

 24 BE MY FRIEND Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R5, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/4F. Shoobert 499925 1/072

 25 STAR'S CHANCE Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R5, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/4B. Shoobert 499926 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLA ADIOS Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526255 15/13318

 2 SALUTE TO EXCEL Weighted points score MAT, 21/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 2/1/2A. Williams 491774 13/8225

 3 SPRING CHILLI Last start winner DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Burton 498565 6/5300

 4 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 12/11348

 5 MANDELLA MAE Dropping in grade RIC, 24/02/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 6P 3/1/2C. Arletos 501064 16/15195

 6 TYPHOON TIM Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1F. Goodwin 528314 6/5231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MACLEAY Last start placegetter NOW, 26/02/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1M. Burton 532498 0/0122

 2 WHAT ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter GBN, 26/02/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1V. Spiteri 532526 0/069

 3 STONE BLASTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/02/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 4P M/1C. Galwey 534283 0/078

 4 ROCKET BLASTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1C. Briffa 536228 0/069

 5 STORM RAZOR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 20/02/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 7P M/1B. Harmey 532322 0/066

 6 JULES WINNFIELD First start M/1R. Blakely 534124 0/00

 7 JOJO'S MARIAH First start M/1A. Godden 533459 0/00

 8 ASTON LANCEALOT First start M/1J. Fletcher 535175 0/00

 9 MISS KEY First start M/1A. Mulrine 536147 0/00

 10 SOUL TO SQUEEZE First start M/1J. Tweddle 533620 0/00

 11 CEDAR OSCAR Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1R. Blakely 526341 0/042

 12 LITTLE SALLY Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1M. Spiteri 532530 0/042

 13 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R1, P 5P 8P M/1A. Tutt 532471 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE DIMENSION Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 5P 5/3M. Forner 532515 2/1206

 2 ZIPPING ANTHEA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4T. Simmons 529853 2/0189

 3 GOLD BLACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4K. Mulrine 508630 2/0180

 4 LOFTY LASS Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4L. Godden 533461 2/0177

 5 LITTLE MAI Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1Y 5/4D. Griffiths 523410 2/0171

 6 OUR BOY MAE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4C. Arletos 528736 2/0159

 7 NORDIC FORCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534579 1/0153

 8 IMPATIENT RAE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0140

 9 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bell 534731 1/0138

 10 LUIGI Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/4R. King 530503 1/0135

 11 MANILA KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0130

 12 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6C 6P 5/4K. Markham 519445 1/0103

 13 ZIPPING RAMONA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0102

 14 JOHANNA JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4A. Bell 528833 2/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS TIGER Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Bell 531157 5/0207

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA Last start placegetter GBN, 26/02/2021, R6, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/3J. Fisher 499832 4/1199

 3 CRIMES Last start placegetter BUL, 02/02/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2G. Goodwin 524432 8/2192

 4 FRENCH ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2C. Betts 521578 5/2189

 5 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4C. Bell 526173 3/0138

 6 IDRIA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 490485 6/4117

 7 MIGHTY MAHOMES 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/02/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 8P 5/3J. King 499328 3/1144

 8 STEEL PULSE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R7, C 4C 2C 3C 5/4M. Hardman 532381 3/0244

 9 ISAAC'S SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4C. Arletos 523267 5/0192

 10 GOLD BLACK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4K. Mulrine 508630 2/0180

 11 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/1A. Williams 500693 4/3177

 12 RILEY'S MARIAH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 6P 5C 5P 5/1A. Godden 508886 5/4147

 13 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7Y 3P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 2/0130

 14 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6127

 15 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score NOW, 26/02/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1J. Bertinato 499238 4/3126

 16 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R2, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/4C. Arletos 522735 4/099

 17 MEL'S BELLE Weighted points score DAP, 31/12/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Halovic 507735 4/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter DAP, 25/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Gatt 534237 0/0134

 2 ROCKSTAR NEWBOLD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1S. Evans 529841 0/096

 3 SUITED ACES First start M/1A. Tutt 521810 0/00

 4 FIRE FLICK Unplaced after 1 start WGL, 11/12/2020, R3 4P M/1K. Markham 532046 0/058

 5 MR. WENDAL Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 25/02/2021, R1, P 4P M/1J. Little 533618 0/058

 6 MAC SECRET Weighted points score DAP, 18/02/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1G. Eslick 538075 0/046

 7 ASHBY REBEL Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 537024 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMPSHIRE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R5, P 2P 7C 5P 5/1J. King 496951 7/2195

 2 TIGER HOLLY Last start placegetter RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 531354 2/1174

 3 TOPPER MCGARRETT Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2162

 4 LIGHT AND LILY 1 Last start City winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 1C 1P 4C 5/4J. Tweddle 533622 6/0234

 5 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start City winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R2, C 1C 5P 3P 5/3F. Hurst 531160 5/1221

 6 NIKOLINA 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 26/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4C 5/4R. Fisher 499830 7/0202

 7 CRUX Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/2M. Jenner 520678 7/2189

 8 DOLL FACE Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 7C 1P 4C 5/2A. Bell 529107 3/2176

 9 CANDY CARRERA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3C 5/2P. Massa 521019 8/2174

 10 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R5, C 5C 4C 6P 5/4A. Bell 498875 8/0165

 11 CRAWL Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 2P 5C 8C 5/4M. Gatt 528729 5/0165

 12 RILEY'S MARIAH 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 6P 5C 5P 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0147

 13 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/02/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/0114

 14 NANGAR LILLY Weighted points score DAP, 25/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1M. Burton 497585 8/3105

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  1 March 2021 - 06:50 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS HARADA Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R1, C 3C 3P 7C 1/2F. Hurst 491604 31/27382
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 04 March 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 2 Last start winner NOW, 26/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4C 3/1/2R. Fisher 499830 7/6202
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Last start City winner WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 1C 1P 4C 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 6/5234

 2 CANDY CARRERA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 3C 4/1/1P. Massa 521019 8/4174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/2P. Massa 521020 10/0127
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